
 
 

2025 – 2026        BERNIE WOLFE COMMUNITY SCHOOL     

 

 

 

                                 DAY PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
Wednesday, October 22 FIRST ON-ICE HOCKEY DAY   

Wednesday, December 10 Last On-Ice session before Winter Break  
Wednesday, January 7  First On-Ice session for 2026 
Wednesday, April 29 LAST ON-ICE HOCKEY DAY  

                                            AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
WEEKS  GRADE 6 GRADE 7 GRADE 8 
WEEK 1 

Thursday - November 20 
Welcome Class 

WEEK 2 
Thursday - November 27 

Floorball Jeopardy 

WEEK 3 
Thursday - December 4 

Growth Mindset 

 
WEEK 4 

Thursday - December 11 

Camp Manitou – Outdoor Skate 
PICK-UP: 1:05 PM – 5:00 PM 
FOOD: PIZZA 

 WINTER BREAK 
WEEK 5 

Thursday - January 8 
Relationships In Sports  

WEEK 6 
Thursday - January 15 

Hygiene & Hockey 

WEEK 7 
Thursday - January 22  

Grade 6  
Royal Aviation Museum 

Grade 7  
TBD 

Grade 8 
Bio-Mech Lab 

WEEK 8 
Thursday - January 29 

What’s My Style – Time Management (Grade 8) 

WEEK 9 
Thursday - February 5 

Food Energy & Hell’s Hummus – Audrey Guest Speaker   

WEEK 10 
Thursday - February 12   

NO PROGRAMMING - CONFERENCES 

WEEK 11 
Thursday - February 19 

Winter Field Trip 
 

WEEK 12 
Thursday - February 26 

Mystery Party Guest 

WEEK 13 
Thursday - March 5 

The Beach Volleyball Centre 
LOCATION: 2600 Wenzel Street  

PICK-UP: 2:45 PM – 5:00 PM 

WEEK 14 
Thursday - March 12 

TBD  

Thursday - March 19 NO PROGRAMMING 
Week 15 

Thursday – March 26th  
Floorball Tournament @ CP 

Pick-up: TBD 
    SPRING BREAK  
 

CELEBRATION DAY 
May 

 
WJHA CELEBRBATION DAY 
PICK-UP: 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 


